Albany County Coordinated Entry (CE) - Agency Contact Index
Albany CE Lead Coordinator: Maria Grillo, HATAS - ce@hatas.org - (518) 463-2124 x 230 - HMIS Username: mgrillo

HMIS Data Analyst/Technical Support: Rachel Bradt, CARES, Inc. - rbradt@hatas.org

EMERGENCY SHELTERS (ES)

(518) 489-4130 x 121 - HMIS Username: rbradt

Agency

Project

Household Composition

Contact

Capital Area Council of Churches (CCSES)

Seasonal Overflow Shelter
(November - May)

Single Adult Males Only

Pam Bullock, (518) 426-1227
overflowshelter646@yahoo.com

Capital City Rescue Mission (CCRM)

Emergency Shelter & Seasonal
Code Blue Female Shelter

Single Males, Females during Code
Blue Season only

Lance Rowland, (518) 462-0459 x246
Irowland@albanymission.com

Community Maternity Services (CMS)

CMS Emergency Shelter

Pregnant or Parenting Female
Youth Ages 16-24

Heidi Moak, (518) 482-8836 x269
heidi@cccms.org

Catholic Charities

Mercy House

Single Females & Families

Katherine Jacobs, (518) 434-3531
katherine.jacobs@cchoalbany.org
HMIS Username: kjacobs

St. Charles Lwanga Center

Single Adult Males Only

Alexandria Hunt, (518) 465-4973
alexandria.hunt@cchoalbany.org
HMIS Username: ahunt

Stephanie Lebrecht, (518) 434-6135 x 5317

Equinox Inc. Domestic Violence Shelter Domestic Violence Victims o
slebrecht@equinoxinc.org
- Mary Giordano, (518) 650-8895

Family Promise of the Capital Region Emergency Shelter Families ) ary‘ or arlw ( ,) :
capitalregionfamilypromise@gmail.com
Doniesha (Doni) Marshall, (518) 434-8021

IPH Emergency Shelter Single Adults doniesham@interfaithpartnership.com
HMIS Username: dmarshall
Interfaith Partnership for the Homeless (IPH) Shanda Harrold, (518) 472-0450
Morton Avenue Shelter Single Adults shandah@iphny.org
HMIS Username: sharrold
Sheridan Hollow Safe Haven Single Adults Shahmeeka Chaney-Artis, (518) 704-4507
(November - May) € shahmeekac@interfaithpartnership.com
St. Catherine's Center for Children Marillac Family Shelter Families Jam@ DeGeorge, (518) 869-1960
jdegeorge@st-cath.org
Javondria Johnson, (518) 463-1121
Schuyler Inn Emergency Shelter Families javondria.johnson@pyhit.org
HMIS Username: javondriaj
PERMANENT SUPPORTIVE HOUSING (PSH)
Agency Project(s) Required Primary Diagnosis Eligible Household Composition Contact Site Type

Albany Damien Center
(ADC)

Albany Damien Center PSH Program, Madison Apartments,
Shelter Plus Care (S+C) Program

HIV/AIDS

Single Adults & Couples

Rebecca Sparks, (518) 449-7119 x 114
rsparks@albanydamiencenter.org
HMIS Username: rsparks

Scattered-site

Albany Housing

Permanent Supportive Housing for Vets, Walter Street
Residence, Shelter Plus Care (S+C) for Homeless Veterans

Serious Mental lliness

Single Adults & Families
(Head of household must be a

Lyn Mack, (465-5251)
|.mack@ahcvets.org

Scattered-site/

Coalition (AHC Vet Onl Fixed-Sit
oalition (AHC) with Disabilities, 334 Clinton Ave (veterans Only) Veteran) HMIS Username: lynm ea-ite
. Chris George, (518) 434-1178
Capital Area Peer . . . . . .
Services (CAPS) 100 Clinton Avenue Serious Mental lliness Single Adutls, Income Required cg1002020@outlook.com Fixed-site
HMIS Username: cgeorge
Tenant-based Rental Assistance (TBRA) for Homeless Persons Tania Miolan, (518) 436-0234
CARES, Inc. Living with HIV/AIDS, S+C for Persons with Disabilities, CARES HIV/AIDS Single Adults & Families tmiolan@caresny.org Scattered-site

Housing - Myrtle Ave.

HMIS Username: tmiolan




PERMANENT SUPPORTIVE HOUSING (PSH) continued

Agency

Project(s)

Required Primary Diagnosis

H hold Composition

Contact

Site Type

Homeless and Travelers
Aid Society (HATAS)

Pathways Project | & Il, Mental Health Tenant Based Rental
Assistance, S+C, Bonus Project (Collaborative)

Substance Use, Serious Mental
lliness, Chronic Physical Disability,
or HIV/AIDS

Single Adults & Families, Chronic
Homeless Required for Bonus

Rachel Alexander, (518) 463-2124 x 209
ralexander@hatas.org
HMIS Username: ralexander

Scattered-site

Windy Best-Spearman, (518) 427-8207

Hope House Hope House Permanent Supportive Housing Substance Use Single Adults & Families wbest-spearman@hopehouseinc.org Scattered-site
HMIS Username: wbestspearman
Substance Use, Serious Mental . . . Clare DeCota, (518) 694-0095 x 123 .
Hope Through Housing, Sheridan Ave Housing Project Il, Rk X . Single Adults & Families, Chronic ) Scattered-site,
IPH P & & g Frol lliness, Chronic Physical Disability, g clared@iphny.org /

Bonus Project (Collaborative)

or HIV/AIDS

Homeless Required

HMIS Username: cdecota

Fixed-Site

Joseph's House and
Shelter

Kendal House (formerly HAC)

Severe Alcohol Use Disoderder

Single Adults, Chronic
Homelessness Required

Tabitha Giacchetta, (518) 426-0554
tgiacchetta@josephshousetroy.org
HMIS Username: tgiacchetta

Scattered-site/
Fixed-Site

Rehabilitation Support
Services (RSS)

Supporting Adolescents Through Independent Living (SAIL)

Serious Mental lliness

Youth Singles & Youth Families
(18-24)

Mary Oill, (518) 421-0199
moill@rehab.org
HMIS Username: moill

Scattered-site

SPARC

St. Peter's Addiction Recovery Center (SPARC) S+C Program

Substance Use

Single Adults & Families

Jerald Johnson, (518) 391-3276
jerald.johnson@sphp.com
HMIS Username: jjohnson

Scattered-site

St. Catherine's Center
for Children

Individual Supported Housing, Supporting Housing Plus,
Bonus Project (Collaborative)

Substance Abuse, Serious Mental
lliness, Chronic Physical Disability,

Single Adults & Families,
Chronic Homeless Required

Jeanette Hemingway, (518) 869-1960 x 18
jhemingway@st-cath.org

Scattered-site

or HIV/AIDS HMIS Username: jhemingway
Gilda Ashby, (518) 527-2463 .
L . . . - A Scattered-site/
Support Ministries, Inc. Arvilla House, Project HELP HIV/AIDS Single Adults & Families gashby@smicr.org Fixed-Site
HMIS Username: gashby
RAPID RE-HOUSING (RRH)
Agency Project Criteria Requirements Eligible Household Composition Contact Site Type

Albany Housing

Sara Hendry, (518) 694-0641

L. Rapid Re-Housing for Homeless Veterans Veterans Single Adults s.hendry@ahcvets.org Scattered-site
Coalition
HMIS Username: shendry
Maryann Kuranovich, (518) 463-2124 x 202
The Next Step for Justice Involved Justice Involved Single Adults mkuranovich@hatas.org Scattered-site
HMIS Username: mkuranovich
Homeless and Travelers . . Has the ability to live . Amanda Maloney, (518) 257-0545 .
. R ESG CV Rapid Re-Housing (Short Term) ) Single Adults amaloney@hatas.org Scattered-site
Aid Society (HATAS) independently
HMIS Username: amaloney
Michael Langone, (518) 463-2124 x 241
STEHP Rapid Re-Housing Homeless Households Single Adults mlangone@hatas.org Scattered-site
HMIS Username: mlangone
Has the ability to increase Drew Wagner, (518) 533-5937
Legal Aid Society (LAS) STEHP Rapid Re-Housing for Families v Families dwagner@Ilasnny.org Scattered-site

household income

HMIS Username: dwagner

St. Catherine's Center
for Children

ESG CV Rapid Re-Housing

Has the ability to live
independently

Single Adults & Families

Dave Healy, (518) 728-7239
dhealy@st-cath.org
HMIS Username: dhealy

Scattered-site




